12-01-2010 2:56 PM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 1
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Nov-2010 THRU Nov-2010
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 65.66
11/22/10 11/22 A15693 CHK: 011387 02151 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201011198176 41.10 106.76
11/22/10 11/22 A15694 CHK: 011388 02151 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201011198177 26.42 133.18
============= NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 67.52 CR: 0.00 67.52
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 218.00
11/22/10 11/22 A15694 CHK: 011388 02151 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201011198177 382.42 600.42
=============NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 382.42 CR: 0.00 382.42
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 7,761.78
11/08/10 11/08 A15650 CHK: 011359 02140 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 56041489 342.40 8,104.18
11/08/10 11/08 A15650 CHK: 011359 02140 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 56041699 393.12 8,497.30
11/08/10 11/08 A15650 CHK: 011359 02140 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 56055753 428.00 8,925.30
11/08/10 11/08 A15650 CHK: 011359 02140 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 56064769 428.00 9,353.30
11/08/10 11/08 A15650 CHK: 011359 02140 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 56072166 168.82 9,522.12
11/08/10 11/08 A15650 CHK: 011359 02140 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 56185582 129.32 9,651.44
11/08/10 11/08 A15650 CHK: 011359 02140 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 56276643 116.16 9,767.60
11/08/10 11/08 A15650 CHK: 011359 02140 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 56311142 84.39 9,851.99
11/08/10 11/08 Al15651 CHK: 011360 02140 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902160 49.26 9,901.25
11/08/10 11/08 A15651 CHK: 011360 02140 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902205A 100.90 10,002.15
11/08/10 11/08 A15651 CHK: 011360 02140 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902449A 94.87 10,097.02
11/08/10 11/08 A15651 CHK: 011360 02140 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902475B 59.34 10,156.36
11/08/10 11/08 A15651 CHK: 011360 02140 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902590 12.71 10,169.07
11/08/10 11/08 Al15651 CHK: 011360 02140 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902664 68.11 10,237.18
11/08/10 11/08 Al15651 CHK: 011360 02140 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902692A 95.82 10,333.00
11/08/10 11/08 Al5651 CHK: 011360 02140 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902860 23.27 10,356.27
11/08/10 11/08 Al5651 CHK: 011360 02140 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902883 94.12 10,450.39
11/08/10 11/08 A15651 CHK: 011360 02140 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903275A 57.89 10,508.28
11/08/10 11/08 A15651 CHK: 011360 02140 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904481 41.61 10,549.89
11/08/10 11/08 Al15651 CHK: 011360 02140 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904622 10.57 10,560.46
11/08/10 11/08 Al15651 CHK: 011360 02140 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 912357 30.17 10,590.63
11/08/10 11/08 A15651 CHK: 011360 02140 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 934422 100.00 10,690.63
11/22/10 11/22 A15694 CHK: 011388 02151 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201011198177 368.62 11,059.25
11/22/10 11/22 A15700 CHK: 011394 02151 KOON'S NURSERY 447 201011198180 450.00 11,509.25
============= NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 3,747.47 CR: 0.00 3,747.47



12-01-2010 2:56 PM DETATIL LISTING
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE
11/22/10 11/22 A15704 CHK: 011398 02151 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676
NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,616.20
5040-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE
11/22/10 11/22 A15694 CHK: 011388 02151 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036
============= NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 385.76
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT
BEGINNING BALANCE
11/02/10 11/02 A15627 CHK: 011338 02139 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
11/02/10 11/02 A15627 CHK: 011338 02139 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
11/02/10 11/02 A15627 CHK: 011338 02139 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
11/29/10 11/29 A15729 CHK: 011416 02155 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
11/29/10 11/29 A15729 CHK: 011416 02155 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
11/29/10 11/29 A15729 CHK: 011416 02155 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526
============= NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 575.00
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNING BALANCE
11/22/10 11/22 A15694 CHK: 011388 02151 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036
11/22/10 11/22 A15699 CHK: 011393 02151 J.C. WILKIE CONSTRUCTION 1
11/22/10 11/22 Al15713 CHK: 011407 02151 THOMPSON RENTAL SERVICES 300

NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 6,226.32

5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNTING BALANCE
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP

BEGINNTING BALANCE

11/22/10 11/22 A15697 CHK: 011391 02151 GREATER COLA. LANDSCAPE 248

NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 120.00

PAGE: 2

PERIOD TO USE: Nov-2010 THRU Nov-2010

ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5,927.64
SQLCD00010408 1,616.20 7,543.84
CR: 0.00 1,616.20
2,064.14
201011198177 385.76 2,449.90
CR: 0.00 385.76
1,010.65
13455 90.00 1,100.65
13456 90.00 1,190.65
13457 125.00 1,315.65
13472 90.00 1,405.65
13473 90.00 1,495.65
13474 90.00 1,585.65
CR: 0.00 575.00
421.76
201011198177 60.05 481.81
3023 5,620.57 6,102.38
03-083583-04 545.70 6,648.08
CR: 0.00 6,226.32
850.68
235.00
1877 120.00 355.00
CR: 0.00 120.00



PERIOD TO USE:

PAGE: 3

Nov-2010 THRU Nov-2010

ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
482.24
201011058149 77.26 559.50
201011058152 69.14 628.64
CR: 0.00 146.40
943.53
6494932129 246.75 1,190.28
CR: 0.00 246.75
4,786.56
19799 115.15 4,901.71
JE# 001797 1,150.00 6,051.71
201011198177 1,134.22 7,185.93
CR: 0.00 2,399.37
2,582.02
101539 34.68 2,616.70
0037676 18.00 2,634.70
101617 27.24 2,661.94
ID-31747 11.75 2,673.69
ID-32261 14.91 2,688.60
ID-32269 3.52 2,692.12
ID-32432 48.31 2,740.43
ID-32496 104.41 2,844.84
ID-32599 3.89 2,848.73
201011198177 296.34 3,145.07
CR: 0.00 563.05

12-01-2010 2:56 PM DETATIL LISTING
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE
11/08/10 11/08 A15655 CHK: 011364 02140 SCE&G 163
11/08/10 11/08 A15655 CHK: 011364 02140 SCE&G 163
============= NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 146.40
5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE
11/15/10 11/15 A15687 CHK: 011384 02146 VERIZON WIRELESS 704
=============NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 246.75
5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE
11/08/10 11/08 A15657 CHK: 011366 02140 SIGN-A-RAMA 170
11/08/10 11/08 B20411 01345 TO CORRECT AP POSTING
11/22/10 11/22 A15694 CHK: 011388 02151 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036
=============NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 2,399.37
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE
11/02/10 11/02 Al15622 CHK: 011333 02139 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
11/08/10 11/08 A15644 CHK: 011353 02140 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO 051
11/08/10 11/08 A15647 CHK: 011356 02140 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
11/08/10 11/08 A15649 CHK: 011358 02140 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078
11/08/10 11/08 A15649 CHK: 011358 02140 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078
11/08/10 11/08 A15649 CHK: 011358 02140 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078
11/08/10 11/08 A15649 CHK: 011358 02140 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078
11/08/10 11/08 A15649 CHK: 011358 02140 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078
11/08/10 11/08 A15649 CHK: 011358 02140 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078
11/22/10 11/22 A15694 CHK: 011388 02151 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036
=============NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 563.05
5040-50810 VEHICLES

BEGINNING

BALANCE

18,807.00
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Nov-2010 THRU Nov-2010
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
11/02/10 11/02 Al15615 CHK: 011326 02139 BALLENTINE COLLISION REP 023 5406 1,150.00 1,150.00
11/08/10 11/08 B20411 01345 TO CORRECT AP POSTING JE# 001797 1,150.00CR 0.00
============= NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,150.00 CR: 1,150.00CR 0.00
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
Kk ok _k kK kK kK _k_k_k_ 000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! Kok kK kK k_k_k_k_Kk_k_k
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 46,156.66 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 17,626.26 1,150.00CR

ENDING BALANCES: 63,782.92 1,150.00CR
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DETAIL

LISTING

SELECTION CRITERIA

FISCAL YEAR: Jul-2010 / Jun-2011

FUND: Include: 10

PERIOD TO USE: Nov-2010 THRU Nov-2010

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY: NO
ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY: NO
INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS: NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

PRINT OPTIONS DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES: NO
PRINT VENDOR NAME: NO
PRINT PROJECTS: NO
PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS: YES
PRINT GRAND TOTALS: NO

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

**x END OF REPORT ***
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